Line-Fhrough = Disqualified

EAST ST PAUL CANADA DAY 5K

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace  Speed Sex Age
1 TYLER DERKSEN RUNNER 5016 00:17:46.68 03:33 16.9kph M 27
2  KARL SPROLL RUNNER 5060 00:19:38.16 03:55 15.3kph M 63
3 BRUCE YOUNG RUNNER 5067 00:19:49.92 03:57 15.1kph M 59
4  DENNIS LANG RUNNER 5036 00:19:57.73 03:59 15.0kph M 67
5 DAN MCCAUGHAN RUNNER 5074 00:20:10.48 04:02 14.9kph M 0
6  DENNIS CUNNINGHAM RUNNER 5015 00:20:37.80 04:07 14.5kph M 51
7 DON BEVINGTON RUNNER 5005 00:20:40.30 04:08 14.5kph M 50
8 DANIEL GALLI RUNNER 5025 00:20:47.03 04:09 14.4kph M 46
9 BOB COX RUNNER 5014 00:20:52.68 04:10 14.4kph M 57
10 GORDON FLETT RUNNER 5023 00:21:18.61 04:15 14.1kph M 58
11 TROY MAWLE RUNNER 5040 00:21:24.05 04:16 14.0kph M 52
12 JANIE PARSON RUNNER 5047 00:21:32.29 04:18 13.9kph F 45
13 LEON CLEGG RUNNER 5011 00:21:36.14 04:19 13.9kph M 71
14 MARK GOJKOVIC RUNNER 5082 00:21:49.00 04:21 13.8kph M 38
15 TIM MAGAS RUNNER 5039 00:22:10.81 04:26 13.5kph M 50
16 EMILE MORRISSETTE RUNNER 5045 00:22:13.09 04:26 13.5kph M 53
17  STEFANIE SHEARD RUNNER 5070 00:22:17.29 04:27 13.5kph F 23
18 SAYDA BLOOM RUNNER 5007 00:22:39.14 04:31 13.2kph F 15
19 MICHAEL THOMPSON RUNNER 5064 00:22:46.33 04:33 13.2kph M 40
20 RAINER WOSNITZA RUNNER 5066 00:23:02.58 04:36 13.0kph M 57
21 JEAN-PIERRE GROLET RUNNER 5027 00:23:05.51 04:37 13.0kph M 59
22 BRYAN EZAKO RUNNER 5021 00:23:12.66 04:38 12.9kph M 45
23  ELIZABETH GOJKOVIC RUNNER 5098 00:23:12.90 04:38 12.9kph F 38
24  AMI SAMUEL RUNNER 5080 00:23:15.69 04:39 12.9kph F 51
25 DANIELLE PAPIN RUNNER 5046 00:23:16.33 04:39 12.9kph F 62
26  KIRK COOK RUNNER 5012 00:23:19.00 04:39 12.9kph M 55
27 MIKE CHOISELAT RUNNER 5010 00:23:23.41 04:40 12.8kph M 44
28 STEPHANIE KORCHYNSKI RUNNER 5035 00:23:39.31 04:43 12.7kph F 26
29 IEXEPRgI?'\IF TERICHOW RUNNER 5063 00:23:44.84 04:44 12.6kph M 55
30 TRESSA ALEXIUK RUNNER 5001 00:23:46.84 04:45 12.6kph F 42
31 CAITLYN HOLLYWOOD RUNNER 5031 00:24:22.06 04:52 12.3kph F 11

Printed: 7/1/2018 4:12:14 PM

Page: 1 of 6



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

ALDO FURLAN

KERRI DROSDOWECH

JEREMY PEABODY

WARREN PEABODY

BROOKE SINGBEIL

KRIS HOLIAN

SUZANNE PRINGLE

NANCY GILCHRIST

KASIA SLOBOZIAN

NOEL BECKEL

COLIN REED

CATHERINE MOLTZAN

ZORA ZARIC

NANCY DOERN-WHITE

ADRIANO IEZZI

TRAVIS SINGBEIL

DARREN SINGBEIL

RANDAL BODNER

LOUISE STUART

BEV CHLIBOYKO

MICHAEL HAMM

ESME ZARIC

RICHARD COOKE

JEFF VINCE

MITCHELL VANSTONE

BARRY ATKINSON

JOLENE GALLAGAN
DAVID MERZ
LEASLIE MCPHAIL
MELANIE BISSON
WENDY SINGLETON
COLLEEN SEMMLER
DEBBIE HECKMANN
GEORGE KOCH
GLENN GALLANT
SANDRA ATKINSON
JILL SAUNDERS
ELLIOT SINGLETON
CHRISTY ROGOWSKI

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

Printed: 7/1/2018 4:12:14 PM

5081

5018

5048

5049

5071

5030

5051

5026

5059

5004

5052

5044

5078

5017

5075

5073

5072

5008

5061

5009

5028

5079

5013

5065

5076

5002

5077
5043
5041
5006
5058
5056
5029
5034
5024
5003
5054
5057
5053

00:24:22.90

00:24:39.92

00:24:41.96

00:24:42.02

00:25:22.38

00:25:32.79

00:25:38.74

00:25:51.84

00:26:13.35

00:26:37.09

00:26:47.78

00:27:07.64

00:27:12.30

00:27:20.04

00:27:27.30

00:27:27.70

00:27:29.61

00:27:59.11

00:28:29.28

00:28:33.15

00:28:36.99

00:28:48.56

00:28:51.80

00:29:41.42

00:29:49.32

00:29:59.37

00:30:27.29
00:30:54.38
00:31:35.51
00:31:51.10
00:32:07.27
00:32:21.77
00:33:10.84
00:33:28.18
00:34:26.10
00:35:24.34
00:35:49.67
00:36:05.50
00:36:07.47

04:52

04:55

04:56

04:56

05:04

05:06

05:07

05:10

05:14

05:19

05:21

05:25

05:26

05:28

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:35

05:41

05:42

05:43

05:45

05:46

05:56

05:57

05:59

06:05
06:10
06:19
06:22
06:25
06:28
06:38
06:41
06:53
07:04
07:09
07:13
07:13

12.3kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
11.8kph
11.7kph
11.7kph
11.6kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.7kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.4kph
10.4kph
10.1kph
10.1kph

10.0kph

9.9kph
9.7kph
9.5kph
9.4kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
8.7kph
8.5kph
8.4kph
8.3kph
8.3kph

<

<

<G o e <G I o B o A e IO |

53

50

24

26

15

34

37

59

40

48

73

49

14

60

43

13

50

61

55

59

38

14

55

70

14

69

15
52
52
39
45
57
52
65
52
56
54
11
38

Page: 2 of 6



71
72
73
74
75
76
7

KELLY HUNTER
AMANDA HUNTER
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